
 

C O L L I N  C O U N T Y  
Construction and Planning 
4600 Community Ave. 
McKinney, Texas 75071 

 
To:         Commissioners Court 
 
From:    Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects 
 
Date:     03-07-2023 
 
Subject:  Contract Amendment to Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects  
 
 
Amendment 5 – Add to provide updated pricing to the Planning Board for a project to 
move, and expand, the current Adult Detention Kitchen to the current Book-in area.  The 
Book-in area will move to the new Book-in Building when construction completes next 
year.  This new and expanded Kitchen will allow us to double the capacity of the current 
Kitchen.  Updated pricing is needed for inclusion in a possible future bond election.  
$2,000.00 
 
 
 
Total for this amendment – $2,000.00 or 0.0003% of contract 
 
Total changes for this contract – $297,320.00 or 0.04% of contract 
 
Thank you for your consideration, 
 
Bill Burke 
Director of Building Projects 
 
 


	To:         Commissioners Court

